



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003430483)))



H210003430483ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Corporations	ŝ	23	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381	T.C	2021	
From	:		ŝ	•
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	\geq	υ	****
	Account Number : FCA00000023	大力		
	Phone : (614)280-3338	67		111
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845	$\mathcal{C} \mathcal{C}$		i i i paramento
		E S	ö	
		고란		
, **Ente	r the email address for this business entity to be used for future	23	57	
a	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*•	(TT)	-	
5	Email Address:			
E	(HQTT MOAL C33)			

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Satori Prime LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

P.1 4:53

: 🔿

2021

	Page: 3 of 4		•	•
	•			
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZACIUM IS REFLORIDA LI	MITTELLARE ITY COMPANY		· · ·
ARTICLE I - Name:			• • •	
The more of the Limited Linb	ility Company is:		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
•	SATORI PRIME LLC			
(Must co	ntain the words "Lumited Linbility Con	nperry, "LLC," or "LLC.")		· . · · .
ARTICLE II - Address:	••. •		, ,	••••
	address of the principal office of the l	limited Liability Company is:	•	• •
Princ	inel Office Address:	Mallon Addres		
11521 19	LAND LAKES LN	11521 ISLAND LAKES L		· · ·
BOCARA	TON, FL 33458	BOCA RATON, FL 3345	5 · ·	· · · · ·
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, & Registere	ad Agent's Sinnstare:	·	
	my cannot acree as its own Registered a	Agent. You must designate an individuel or	•	•
	et address of the regimered agent use.			
The manie what the Provide Side			·	
	CT Corporation System Name		- ·	
	1200 South Pine Island Road	· · ·	· · · ·	
••••••	Florida succes address (P.O. Box)	,		· · · ·
· .	Plantation Floric City State	ta 33324 Zip	· · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		• .	
	By: Luas Dub Registered Agent's	LISA DUBOIS, ASSI Signature (REQUIRED)	ISANT SECRETARY	
	<u>By: Luas Dub</u> Registered Agan [*] e (CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)	ISANT SECRETARY	SEP 15 (RETVING
		Signature (REQUIRED)	ISANT SECRETARY	SEP 15 SHI Retvin of LLAHASSEE
		Signature (REQUIRED)	ISANT SECRETARY	
		Signature (REQUIRED)	ISANT SECRETARY	
	(Contin	UED)		FL 57
	(Contin	UED)		FL 57
	(Contin	UED)		FL 57
	(Contin	UED)		FL 57
	(Contin	UED)		FL 57
	(CONTIN	Signaturi (REQUIRED)		FL 57
	(CONTIN	Signaturi (REQUIRED)		FL 57
199 Wirtun Shenne (1 ₉ 8-11	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 57
199 Wirtun Shenne (1 ₉ 8-11	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 57
228 Wirtun Zhener (*18-20	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 57
1284 Weiser, Shires, Çakas	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 57
1284 Weiser Show (Like	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 5.7
1284 Weiser Show (Like	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 5.7
1284 Weiser Show (Like	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 5.7
1284 Welson, Shinon (Lightan	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL 57
-1286 Wolan, Silver- (Libin	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL 57
-1286 Wolan, Silver- (Libin	(CONTIN	Signature (REQUIRED)		FL FL 5.7

•

.

.

after

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		·
mge_	Ban Ferdman 11521 Island Lakes Lane Boca Raton, FL 33458	·
MGA	Guv Ferdman 1170 Bellingham Drive Oceanside, CA 92059	
<u> </u>		······································
(Use attachment if necessary)		· · ·
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date	te of filing:	(OPTIONAL)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUTRED SIGNATURE:	
	(PV
Signature o This document is	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statute
I am aware that at	ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of Star degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
llan Ferdm	an
	Typed or printed name of signes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)